Employee
Appleby, Rusty

Appieby, Rusty
Basham, Kay

Beary, Dana
Beary, Dana
Benton, Frank
Benton, Frank
Benton, Frank
Benton, Frank
Benton, Karen
Benton, Karen
Benzon, Mike
Benzon, Mike
Benzon, Penny

Benzon, Penny

Bohannhon, Wendy

Day

A-Wednesday
Monday
Monday

C — Friday

D - Saturday
A-Wednesday
all fest

B - Thursday
C — Friday

B - Thursday
C - Frday

B - Thursday
D - Saturday
B - Thursday
D - Saturday
D - Saturday

Stotion
Ground Set up
Break Down
Break Down
Front Gate
Front Gate
Ground Set up
Flooter

RV assist

RV assist
Front Gate
Front Gate
Fest Store
Fest Store
Fest Store
Fest Store
Front Gate

Position

whatever

Break Down

Break Down

Front Gote Cashier
Front Gote Coshier
whatever

drinkin © £n around
cart © radio rv parking
tart © radio rv parking
Front Gote Cashier
Front Gote Coshier
Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Front Gate cosh assist

Shift Start Time End Time

A 8:00AM
A 8:30AM
A 8:30AM
C h:30PM
B 1:30PM
A 8:00AM
A 777

11.00AM
11.00AM
900AM
900AM
5:00PM
12:00PM
5:00PM
12:00PM
1.30PM

P = ® > ® > X

Tl

Done
Done
10:00PM
h:30PM
Tl

1.30PM
1.30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
10:30PM
h:30PM
10:30PM
h:30PM
h:30PM



Bohannon, Wendy
Bowles, Robert
Clay, Rob

Clay, Rob

Clay, Rob

Clay, Rob

Cohn, Randi
Cooper, Chery!
Cooper, Cheryl
Cooper, Chery!
Cooper, Stephanie
Cooper, Stephanie
Dailey, James
Deyton, Christian
Deyton, Christian
Deyton, Christian
Deyton, Christian

Dunaway, Tom

E - Sunday
Monday

C - Frday

D - Saturday
E - Sunday
A-Wednesday
Monday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
C — Friday

B - Thursday
C — Friday
Monday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
D - Saturday
Monday

B - Thursday

Front Gote
Break Down
Trash

Trash

Trash

Ground Set up
Break Down
Front Gote
Front Gate
Front Gote
Front Gate
Front Gate
Break Down
Ground Set up
Front Gote
Front Gate
Break Down

Front Gate

Front Gate Cashier
Break Down

Trosh Crew A

Trosh Crew A
Stage Hand
whatever

Break Down

Front gote greeter
Front Gate Greeter
Front Gote Coshier
Front Gate Greeter
Front Gote Greeter
Break Down
whatever

Front Gate Greeter
Front gate Greeter
Break Down

Front Gote coshier

O = = O T T T T T T =

Q00AH
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
11:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
Q00AH
Q00AH
Q00AH
Q00AH
00AM
8:30AM
8:00AM
5:00PM
00AM
8:30AM
5:00PM

2:00PM
Done
12:00PM
12:00PM
4.00PM
Tl

Done
2:00
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
Done

Tl
10:00PM
1:30PM
Done

10:00PM



Dunaway, Tom
Dupuis, Saroh
Dupuis, Saroh
Dupuis, Saroh
Geister, Jim
Gibbs, Dennis
Gildea, Richard
Gildea, Richard
Gonsalves, RiC
Gonsalves, RiC
Groahm, Tom
Grahm, Tom
Green, Donnie
Green, Donnie
Green, Donnie
Guinn ,Tracy
Guinn ,Tracy

Guinn ,Trocy

D - Saturday
B - Thursday
C - Frday
D - Saturday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
C - Frday
D - Saturday
D - Saturday
E - Sunday
B - Thursday
C — Friday
A-Wednesday
D - Saturday
E - Sunday
B - Thursday
C — Friday
D - Saturday

Front Gate
Hospit-ality
Kids Tent

Kids Tent
Ground Set up
Ground Set up
Front Gate
Front Gate
Hospitality
Front Gate
Front Gote
Front Gote
Ground Set up
Hospitality
Hospitality
Fest Store
Fest Store
Fest Store

Front Gate Greeter
Hospitality

Kids Tent A

Kids Tent A
whatever
whatever is needed
Front Gote Greeter
Front qote Greeter
Hospitality

Front Gote Greeter
Front Gate Greeter
Front Gote Greeter
whotever
Hospitality
Hospitality

Monager

Monager

Monager
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1.30PM
3.00PM
9-30AM
%:30AM
8:00AM
900AM
5:30PM
900AM
4:00PM
900AM
1.00PM
5:30PM
8:00AM
4:00PM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11.00A
11:00AM

5:30PM
8:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
Tl

Tl
10:00PM
1:30PM
9.00PM
2:00PM
5:30PM
10:00PM
Tl
9.00PM
3:00PM
TILL
TILL
TILL



Guinn ,Tracy
Harns, Melanie
Harvester, Diana
Hill, Jeremre

Hill, Jeremie

Hill, Jeremie
Hostetter, Tracy
Hutf, Kevin
Huf, Peqgy
Hughes, Tackre

Inganamort, Gary

Jackson, James
Kendall, Charlot+e
Kendall, Charlot+e
Kroskroskia, Julie
Kroskroskia, Julie
Lamberson, Judi

Lamberson, Judi

E - Sunday
Monday
Monday

B - Thursday
C - Frday

E - Sunday
Floater
Monday
Monday
Monday
Floater
Monday

C — Friday

D - Saturday
C — Friday

D - Saturday
C — Friday

D - Saturday

Fest Store
Break Down
Break Down
Hospitality
Hospit-ality
Hospit-ality
Stage, Cafe
Break Down
Break Down
Break Down
Stage, Cafe
Break Down
Hospitality
Hospitality
Kids Tent
Kids Tent
Front Gote
Front Gate

Manager

Break Down

Break Down
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality

MC see scthedule
Break Down

Break Down

Break Down

MC see sthedule
Break Down
Hospitality
Hospitality

Kids Tent A

Kids Tent A

Front Gote Greeter
Front gate Greeter
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11:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
3.00PM
4:00PM
10:00AM

8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
930A4
930AM
1.00PM
F:00iM

TILL
Done
Done
8:00PM
9Q00PM
3.00PM

Done
Done

Done

Done

4.00PM
4.00PM
2:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
1:30PM



Lee, Flipper

Lee, Lavrie

Lee, Lavrie
Lindsay, Thomas
Lovie, Michael
Lovie, Sarah
Lyke, Sherry
Lyke, Sherry
Lyons, Lynda
Lyons, Lynda
Lyons, Lynda
Monning, Tom
Matthews, Deb
Matthews, Deb
Mcdaniel, Lynn
Mcdaniel, Lynn
Mcdaniel, Lynn

Mcdaniel, Lynn

all fest

C - Frday

E - Sunday
A-Wednesday
D - Saturday
D - Saturday
B - Thursday
C — Friday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
C - Friday

all fest

C — Friday

D - Saturday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
C — Friday

D - Saturday

Hoater
Fest Store
Fest Store
Ground Set up
Fest Store
Fest Store
Front Gate
Front Gate
Front Gote
Front Gate
Front Gote
Footer
Fest Store
Fest Store
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospit-ality
Hospitality

whatever

Sales

Sales 71

whatever

Sales

Sales

Front Gote Coshier
Front Gate cash assist
Cashier

Front Gate Coshier
Front Gate Coshier
whotever

Sales

Sales

set vp

Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
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277
5:30PM
12:00AM
8:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
900AM
5:30PM
900AM
1.00PM
1.00PM
277
12:00PM
5:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
4:00PM
10:00AM

10:30PM

4.00PM
Tl
CLOSE
CLOSE
1.30PM
10:00PM
T 2
6:30PM
6:00PM

b:30PM
CLoSE

4:00PM
4:00PM
%00PM
4:00PM



Mils, Diana
Mils, Diana
Mils, Diana
Mils, Diana
Minor, Phil
Minor, Phi
Munz, Croig
Munz, Croig
Murphy, Pastrick
Newbern, John
Porter, Josh
Porter, Josh
Richards, Diane
Riley, Betsy
Riley, Betsy
Sacra, Mike
Sctheid, Julie
Schroeder, Dick

A-Wednesday
C - Frday

C - Frday

D - Saturday
all fest
A-Wednesday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
all fest

all fest
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
A-Wednesday
B - Thursday
D - Saturday
all fest
Floater
Floater

Front Gate
Hospit-ality
Front Gate
Hospitality
Flooter
Ground Set up
Ground Set up
Ground Set up
Flooter
Footer
Ground Set up
Ground Set up
Ground Set up
Front Gote
Hospitality
Footer

Stage, Cafe
Ground Set up

Front gate greeter
Hospitality

Front Gote Cashier
Hospitality
whatever

drinkin © £n around
whatever
whotever is needed
whatever
whatever
whatever
whatever is needed
whotever

Front Gate Coshier
Hospitality
whotever

MC see schedute

whaotever
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2:00PM
10:00AM
1.00PM
4.00PM
277
8:00AM
8:00AM
Q00AH
277

277
8:00AM
00AM
8:00AM
5:00PM
10:00AM

277

277

Tl 7

4.00PM
6:00PM
900PM

Till
Till
Till

Tl

Tl

Tl
10:00PM
4.00PM



Selph, Logan
Shor, Ann

Shor, Josh
Snyder, Phil
Stephens, Cindy
Stephens, Cindy
Stephens, Teff
Stephens, Teff
Stephens, Teff
Stephens, Teff
Stravss, John
Stravss, John
Taylor, Karen
Taylor, Karen
Wash, Dawn
Wash, Dawn
Waters, Emily
Wat-ers, Jason

D - Saturday
Monday
Monday

B - Thursday
C - Frday

D - Saturday
B - Thursday
C — Friday

D - Saturday
E - Sunday

C - Friday

D - Saturday
B - Thursday
D - Saturday
C — Friday

D - Saturday
D - Saturday
C - Frday

Front Gate
Break Down
Break Down
Fest Store
Fest Store
Fest Store
Ground Set up
Good Trosh
Good Trash
Good Trosh
Front Gate
Front Gate
Front Gote
Front Gate
Kids Tent
Kids Tent
Front Gote
Stage hand

Greeter

Break Down

Break Down

store set vp

Sales

Sales

whatever is needed
fine +ractor dnver
fine +ractor dnver
fine +ractor dnver
Front Gate Greeter
Front Gote Greeter
Front Gate Greeter
Front Gote Greeter
Kids Tent A

Kids Tent A
Greeter

shuttle
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5:00PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
tha
5:30PM
12:00AM
F:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
1.00PM
1.30PM
5:00PM
Q00AM
930A4
930AM
5:00PM
10:00A

8:30PM
Done
Done
tha
10:30PM
5:30PM
Tl
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
6:00PM
h:30PM
10:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
8:30PM
4:30PM



Waters, Jason
Welsh , Karla.
Welsh , Karla.
Welsh, Corky
Welsh, Corky
Widner, Wiley
Williams, Shane
Williams, Jax
Wnght, Thomas
Wnght, Thomas
Wyatt, Rithard
Wyat+ Margo
Wyat+Margo
Wyat+ Margo

D - Saturday
B - Thursday
C - Frday

B - Thursday
C - Frday
Floater

D - Saturday
D - Saturday
B - Thursday
Monday

all fest

B - Thursday
C — Friday

E - Sunday

Stage Hand
Front Gate
Fest Store
Front Gate
Fest Store
Stage, Cafe
Kids Tent
Front Gate
Ground Set up
Break Down
Floater

Fest Store
Fest Store
Fest Store

shuttie

Front Gote Coshier
Sales

Front Gate Greeter
Sales

MC see sthedule
Kids Tent A

Front Gate Coshier
whatever is needed
Break Down
whatever

store set vp

Sales

Sales 2
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10:00AM

1.00PM
12:00AM
1.00PM
12:00AM

9:30AM
5:00PM
9.00AM
8:30AM
277

tba

5:30PM

12:00PM

4:30PM
h:30PM
h:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

2:00PM
8-30PM
Tl

Done

+ba
10:30PM
400PM



