Column1	Column2	Column3	Column4	Colun	n Column5	Column7
Employee	Day	Station	Position	Shift	Start Time	End Time
Appleby, Rusty	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Appleby, Rusty	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Basham, Kay	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Beary, Dana	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	С	5:30PM	10:00PM
Beary, Dana	D — Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	1:30PM	5:30PM
Benton, Frank	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Benton, Frank	all fest	Floater	drinkin ë fin around	A	??? · · ·	
Benton, Frank	B - Thursday	RV assist	cart & radio rv parking		11:00AM	7:30PM
Benton, Frank	C - Friday	RV assist	cart è radio rv parking		11:00AM	7:30PM
Benton, Karen	B - Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Benton, Karen	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Benzon, Mike	B - Thursday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:00PM	10:30PM
Benzon, Mike	D — Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00PM	5:30PM
Benzon, Penny	B - Thursday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:00PM	10:30PM
Benzon, Penny	D - Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00PM	5:30PM
Bohannon, Wendy	D — Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate cash assist	В	1:30PM	5:30PM

Bohannon, Wendy	E – Sunday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	9:00AM	2:00PM
Bowles, Robert	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Clay, Rob	C - Friday	Trash	Trash Crew A	A	8:30AM	12:00PM
Clay, Rob	D - Saturday	Trash	Trash Crew A	A	8:30AM	12:00PM
Clay, Rob	E – Sunday	Trash	Stage Hand	A	11:00AM	4:00PM
Clay, Rob	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Cohn, Randi	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Cooper, Cheryl	A-Wednesday	Front Gate	Front gate greeter	A	9:00AM	2:00
Cooper, Cheryl	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Cooper, Cheryl	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Cooper, Stephanie	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Cooper, Stephanie	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Dailey, James	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Deyton, Christian	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Deyton, Christian	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	C	5:00PM	10:00PM
Deyton, Christian	D - Saturday	Front Gate	Front gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Deyton, Christian	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Dunaway, Tom	B - Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate cashier	С	5:00PM	10:00PM

Dunaway, Tom	D — Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:30PM	5:30PM
Dupuis, Sarah	B - Thursday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	3:00PM	8:00PM
Dupuis, Sarah	C - Friday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Dupuis, Sarah	D — Saturday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Geisler, Jim	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Gibbs, Dennis	B - Thursday	Ground Set up	whatever is needed	A	9:00AM	Till
Gildea, Richard	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	С	5:30PM	10:00PM
Gildea, Richard	D — Saturday	Front Gate	Front gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Gonsalves, Ric	D — Saturday	Hospitality	Haspitality	В	4:00PM	9:00PM
Gonsalves, Ric	E — Sunday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	2:00PM
Grahm, Tom	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:00PM	5:30PM
Grahm, Tom	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	C	5:30PM	10:00PM
Green, Donnie	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Green, Donnie	D — Saturday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	4:00PM	9:00PM
Green, Donnie	E – Sunday	Hospitality	Haspitality	A	10:00AM	3:00PM
Guinn ,Tracy	B – Thursday	Fest Store	Manager	A	11:00AM	TILL
Guinn ,Tracy	C - Friday	Fest Store	Manager	A	11:00AM	TILL
Guinn ,Tracy	D - Saturday	Fest Store	Manager		11:00AM	TILL

Guinn ,Tracy	E – Sunday	Fest Store	Manager	A	11:00AM	TILL
Harris, Melanie	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Harvester, Diana	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Hill, Jeremie	B - Thursday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	3:00PM	8:00PM
Hill, Jeremie	C - Friday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	4:00PM	9:00PM
Hill, Jeremie	E – Sunday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	3:00PM
Hostetler, Tracy	Floater	Stage, Cafe	MC see schedule			
Huff, Kevin	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Huff, Peggy	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Hughes, Jackie	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Inganamort, Gary	Floater	Stage, Cafe	MC see schedule			
Jackson, James	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Kendall, Charlotte	C - Friday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Kendall, Charlotte	D - Saturday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Kroskroskia, Julie	C - Friday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Kroskroskia, Julie	D — Saturday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	5:00PM
Lamberson, Judi	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:00PM	6:00PM
Lamberson, Judi	D - Saturday	Front Gate	Front gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM

Lee, Flipper	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222 · · ·	
Lee, Laurie	C - Friday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:30PM	10:30PM
Lee, Laurie	E – Sunday	Fest Store	Sales 1	A	12:00AM	4:00PM
Lindsay, Thomas	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Lovie, Michael	D — Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:00PM	CLOSE
Louie, Sarah	D — Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:00PM	CLOSE
Lyke, Sherry	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Lyke, Sherry	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate cash assist	С	5:30PM	10:00PM
Lyons, Lynda	A-Wednesday	Front Gate	Cashier	A	9:00AM	Till ?
Lyons, Lynda	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	1:00PM	6:30PM
Lyons, Lynda	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	1:00PM	6:00PM
Manning, Tom	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222 · · ·	
Matthews, Deb	C — Friday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00PM	5:30PM
Matthews, Deb	D — Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:00PM	CLOSE
Mcdaniel, Lynn	A-Wednesday	Hospitality	set up	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Mcdaniel, Lynn	B – Thursday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Mcdaniel, Lynn	C — Friday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	4:00PM	9:00PM
Mcdaniel, Lynn	D — Saturday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM

Mills, Diana	A-Wednesday	Front Gate	Front gate greeter	В	2:00PM	Till ?
Mills, Diana	C - Friday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Mills, Diana	C - Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	1:00PM	6:00PM
Mills, Diana	D — Saturday	Hospitality	Hospitality	В	4:00PM	9:00PM
Minor, Phil	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222 · · ·	
Minor, Phil	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	drinkin ë fin around	A	8:00AM	Till
Munz, Craig	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Munz, Craig	B - Thursday	Ground Set up	whatever is needed	A	9:00AM	Till
Murphy, Patrick	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222 · · ·	
Newbern, John	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222	
Porter, Josh	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Porter, Josh	B – Thursday	Ground Set up	whatever is needed	A	9:00AM	Till
Richards, Diane	A-Wednesday	Ground Set up	whatever	A	8:00AM	Till
Riley, Betsy	B – Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	С	5:00PM	10:00PM
Riley, Betsy	D — Saturday	Hospitality	Hospitality	A	10:00AM	4:00PM
Sacra, Mike	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222	
Scheid, Julie	Floater	Stage, Cafe	MC see schedule			
Schroeder, Dick	Floater	Ground Set up	whatever	A	222	

Selph, Logan	D – Saturday	Front Gate	Greeter	С	5:00PM	8:30PM
Shor, Ann	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Shor, Josh	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Snyder, Phil	B - Thursday	Fest Store	store set up	A	+ba	+ba
Stephens, Cindy	C - Friday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:30PM	10:30PM
Stephens, Cindy	D - Saturday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00AM	5:30PM
Stephens, Jeff	B – Thursday	Ground Set up	whatever is needed	A	9:00AM	Till
Stephens, Jeff	C - Friday	Good Trash	fine tractor driver	A	8:30AM	12:00PM
Stephens, Jeff	D – Saturday	Good Trash	fine tractor driver	A	8:30AM	12:00PM
Stephens, Jeff	E – Sunday	Good Trash	fine tractor driver	A	8:30AM	12:00PM
Strauss, John	C — Friday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:00PM	6:00PM
Strauss, John	D – Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:30PM	5:30PM
Taylor, Karen	B - Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	С	5:00PM	10:00PM
Taylor, Karen	D - Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	A	9:00AM	1:30PM
Wash, Dawn	C – Friday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Wash, Dawn	D - Saturday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Waters, Emily	D - Saturday	Front Gate	Greeter	С	5:00PM	8:30PM
Waters, Jason	C - Friday	Stage hand	shu++le	A	10:00AM	4:30PM

Waters, Jason	D - Saturday	Stage Hand	shuttle	A	10:00AM	4:30PM
Welsh , Karla	B - Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	В	1:00PM	5:30PM
Welsh , Karla	C - Friday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00AM	5:30PM
Welsh, Corky	B - Thursday	Front Gate	Front Gate Greeter	В	1:00PM	5:30PM
Welsh, Corky	C - Friday	Fest Store	Sales	A	12:00AM	5:30PM
Widner, Wiley	Floater	Stage, Cafe	MC see schedule			
Williams, Shane	D — Saturday	Kids Tent	Kids Tent A	A	9:30AM	2:00PM
Williams,Jax	D — Saturday	Front Gate	Front Gate Cashier	C	5:00PM	8:30PM
Wright, Thomas	B - Thursday	Ground Set up	whatever is needed	A	9:00AM	Till
Wright, Thomas	Monday	Break Down	Break Down	A	8:30AM	Done
Wyatt, Richard	all fest	Floater	whatever	A	222 	
Wyatt,Margo	B - Thursday	Fest Store	store set up	A	+ba	+ba
Wyatt,Margo	C - Friday	Fest Store	Sales	В	5:30PM	10:30PM
Wyatt,Margo	E – Sunday	Fest Store	Sales 2	В	12:00PM	4:00PM